
 

 

CLOSURES FOR 2023-2024 

Monday July 3, 2023     Club Closed 

Tuesday July 4, 2023      Club Closed 

Monday August 28, 2023    Staff Professional Dev./Club Closed 

Tuesday August 29, 2023    Staff Professional Dev./Club Closed  

Monday Sept. 4, 2023     Club Closed 

Monday October 9, 2023    Staff Professional Dev./Club Closed  

Thursday November 23,2023    Club Closed 

Friday November 24, 2023     Club Closed 

Monday Dec. 25, 2023     Club Closed 

Tuesday Dec. 26, 2023     Club Closed 

Monday January 1, 2024     Club Closed 

Monday January 15, 2024    Staff Professional Dev./Club Closed 

Monday May 27, 2024     Club Closed 

Monday June 17, 2024     Staff Professional Dev./Club Closed 

Tuesday June 18, 2024     Staff Professional Dev./Club Closed 

Wednesday June 19, 2024     Club Closed 

There will be no charge to families on the above dates. 

ALL STAFF ARE REQUIRED TO WORK PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DATES 

 

ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE FEEL FREE TO CONTACT KELLIE BROWN, CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER  

KBROWN@BGCWESTFIELD.ORG  

 

mailto:KBROWN@BGCWESTFIELD.ORG

